XL diivanid - Lynn 599,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

228

108

82

43

60

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Roheline

Roheline

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad kaetoed
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

1M74-1275775




